

**PRO FORMA**

Bonnr.: 566

Datum: 11-11-2019

Gunter Buzeijn

Kouterweg 1

9950 Waarschoot

0477/301242

gunter.buzeijn@telenet.be

**Leverbon : 621** **Datum : 11-11-2019**

Order: 1063		Ref: Vereecke						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
1063-12464	3.19	Lm	3.19	m	gea suzanne 909 (300.0cm)	48.27€	153.98€	297.11 €
			5.57	m	Black-out (140.0)	5.98€	33.31€	
			3.19	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	30.50€	97.30€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.19	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	9.12€	
1063-12465	3.77	Lm	3.77	m	eiffinger enif 7896/10 (300.0cm)	31.61€	119.17€	279.95 €
			5.57	m	Black-out (140.0)	5.98€	33.31€	
			3.77	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	30.50€	114.99€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			3.77	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	10.78€	
1063-12466	3.89	Lm	3.89	m	eiffinger enif 7896/11 (300.0cm)	31.61€	122.96€	289.45 €
			5.57	m	Black-out (140.0)	5.98€	33.31€	
			3.89	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	30.50€	118.65€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.89	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	11.13€	
1063-6407	2.500	Lm	2.5	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	23.40€	23.40 €
1063-6408	3.280	Lm	3.28	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	30.70€	30.70 €
1063-6409	2.900	Lm	2.9	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	27.14€	27.14 €
<b>Subtotaal voor order 1063 : 947.75 €</b>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 947.75 €

**PRO FORMA**

Bonnr.: 566

Datum: 11-11-2019

Gunter Buzeijn

Kouterweg 1

9950 Waarschoot

0477/301242

gunter.buzeijn@telenet.be

**Leverbon : 621** **Datum : 11-11-2019**

Order: 1063		Ref: Vereecke						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
1063-12464	3.19	Lm	3.19	m	gea suzanne 909 (300.0cm)	48.27€	153.98€	297.11 €
			5.57	m	Black-out (140.0)	5.98€	33.31€	
			3.19	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	30.50€	97.30€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.19	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	9.12€	
1063-12465	3.77	Lm	3.77	m	eiffinger enif 7896/10 (300.0cm)	31.61€	119.17€	279.95 €
			5.57	m	Black-out (140.0)	5.98€	33.31€	
			3.77	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	30.50€	114.99€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			3.77	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	10.78€	
1063-12466	3.89	Lm	3.89	m	eiffinger enif 7896/11 (300.0cm)	31.61€	122.96€	289.45 €
			5.57	m	Black-out (140.0)	5.98€	33.31€	
			3.89	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	30.50€	118.65€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.89	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	11.13€	
1063-6407	2.500	Lm	2.5	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	23.40€	23.40 €
1063-6408	3.280	Lm	3.28	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	30.70€	30.70 €
1063-6409	2.900	Lm	2.9	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	27.14€	27.14 €
<b>Subtotaal voor order 1063 : 947.75 €</b>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 947.75 €